
W H I T E  W I N E

C A V A
Cava Navinés (Brut)

99 -  419

   109 -  459

119 -  499

129 -  539

579

639

669

699

Temporada Wine list

Chardonnay naked

Rueda -  Verdejo

Rias Baixas -  Albar ino

Südt i ro l  -  Sauvignon Blanc 

Finca museum -  Rosé

Toro -  Roble

Cigales -  Cr ianza

Ribera del  Duero -  Cr ianza  

Rio ja -  Cr ianza               

Cádiz -  Moncloa                     

Rio ja -  Reserva 18m             

F inca Museum -  Reserva               

Pr iorat  -  E leganz

R E D  W I N E

G L S  |  B T L

99 |  419

G L S  |  B T L

99 |  419

109 |  459

119 |  499

129 |  539

499

G L S  |  B T L

WINE TASTING MENU 349,-
1 g lass cava
1 g lass whi te wine
2 g lasses of  red wine

Year

2021

2023

2023

2023

2022

2020

2020

2019

2020

2021

2020

2015

2016



Other beverages
Beers from Barcelona
Mori tz  L ight  /  Strong Beer

Alhambra Premium Reserva 1925

Mor i tz  Alcohol  Free beer

BwT water system - filtered & magnisum 

Coffee

Cocktai ls & others

St i l l  water

Spark l ing water

Cola & Cola Zero & Fanta

Espresso

Cortado

Amer icano

Ir ish cof fee -  Elo s ty le

Gin tonic

Skinny b i tch

Moj i to  /  V i rg in Moj i to

Sangría /  T into de verano

Dessert  wine

60

75

55

35

35

35

34

38

42

89

99

99

99

99

99

Avec & Digesti f
Sherry -  Jerez medium dry

Brandy 

Portwine 

89

89

89


